Recreational Gymnastics Term Dates - 2023/24 

Term 1  
Starts Monday 4th September and finishes after gym on Saturday 21st October 2023. (7 weeks) 
Re opens on Monday 30th October 2023 and finishes after gym on Thursday 21st December 2023. (8 weeks except Saturdays which is 7 weeks)    
 
Term 2 
Starts Saturday 6th January 2024 and finishes after gym on Saturday 10th February 2024. (5 weeks except Saturday which is 6 weeks)  
Re opens on Monday 19th February 2024 and finishes after gym on Thursday 28th March 2024. (6 weeks or 5 for those attending a Saturday Class)  
 
Term 3  
Starts Saturday 13th April 2024 and closes after gym on Saturday 25th May 2024 (6 weeks or 5 weeks for those who attend on a Monday due to the 6th May being a Bank Holiday / 7 weeks for those who attend a Saturday) 
Re opens on Monday 3rd June 2024 and finishes after gym on Saturday 20th July 2024. (7 weeks) 
 

